YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results

Sample Size: 1658 Adults in GB / 2031 Adults in Germany / 1001 Adults in
France / 1011 Adults in Denmark / 1016 Adults in Sweden
Fieldwork: 13th - 23rd July 2020

Country
GB Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden
Weighted Sample| 1658 2031 1001 1011 1016

% % % % %

17-18 13-15 20-21 14-22 14-23

Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul
For the following question, please imagine you have planned to go on
holiday abroad this summer. Please state how each of the following would
affect your plans to go on holiday this summer.
If | had to quarantine for two weeks after getting back
Definitely cancel 40 58 38 52 58
Probably cancel 20 17 14 20 16
TOTAL CANCEL 60 75 52 72 74
Probably still go 16 7 12 9 6
Definitely still go 6 2 11 4 4
TOTAL STILL GO 22 9 23 13 10
Don’t know 3 4 5 5 5
Not applicable - | never go on holiday abroad 14 11 20 10 12
If | had to quarantine for two weeks upon arrival at my destination
Definitely cancel 68 72 50 76 74
Probably cancel 12 7 11 6 6
TOTAL CANCEL 80 79 61 82 80
Probably still go 2 3 7 3 1
Definitely still go 1 2 6 2 2
TOTAL STILL GO 3 5 13 5) 3]
Don’t know 3 4 6 4 5
Not applicable - | never go on holiday abroad 14 11 21 10 12
If | had to take a coronavirus test, at my own cost, before or upon arrival at
my destination
Definitely cancel 20 40 23 28 30
Probably cancel 19 21 16 21 23
TOTAL CANCEL 39 61 39 49 53
Probably still go 33 17 22 23 21
Definitely still go 7 6 12 11 7
TOTAL STILL GO 40 23 34 34 28
Don’t know 7 6 7 8 7
Not applicable - | never go on holiday abroad 14 11 20 9 12
If my government advised against travel there (but did not prohibit it)
Definitely cancel 39 42 37 54 49
Probably cancel 32 24 19 23 21
TOTAL CANCEL 71 66 56 77 70
Probably still go 7 12 9 5 9
Definitely still go 2 5 8 4 3
TOTAL STILL GO 9 17 17 9 12
Don’t know 5 6 7 4 6
Not applicable - | never go on holiday abroad 14 11 20 9 12
If I had to wear a mask in all public enclosed spaces (e.g. shops, hotels)
Definitely cancel 16 28 12 32 33
Probably cancel 20 18 9 23 24
TOTAL CANCEL 36 46 21 55 57
Probably still go 32 25 24 19 17
Definitely still go 13 14 31 11 8
TOTAL STILL GO 45 39 55 30 25
Don’t know 5 6 5 6 6
Not applicable - | never go on holiday abroad 14 10 19 9 12
If | had to wear a mask at all times, including outdoors
Definitely cancel 36 47 25 52 48
Probably cancel 20 17 15 17 17
TOTAL CANCEL 56 64 40 69 65
Probably still go 19 13 19 11 11
Definitely still go 7 6 16 6 5
TOTAL STILL GO 26 19 35 17 16
Don’t know 4 6 6 5 7
Not applicable - | never go on holiday abroad 14 10 19 9 12
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For the following question, please imagine you have planned to go on
holiday abroad this summer. Please state how each of the following would
affect your plans to go on holiday this summer.
[Excluding those who never go on holiday abroad]
If | had to quarantine for two weeks after getting back
Definitely cancel 47 65 48 58 66
Probably cancel 23 20 17 22 18
TOTAL CANCEL 70 85 65 80 84
Probably still go 19 8 16 10 7
Definitely still go 7 2 13 4 4
TOTAL STILL GO 26 10 29 14 11
Don’t know 4 5 6 6 5
If | had to quarantine for two weeks upon arrival at my destination
Definitely cancel 79 81 63 84 84
Probably cancel 14 8 13 7 7
TOTAL CANCEL 93 89 76 91 91
Probably still go 2 3 8 3 1
Definitely still go 1 2 7 2 3
TOTAL STILL GO 3 5) 15 5) 4
Don’t know 3 5 8 4 6
If | had to take a coronavirus test, at my own cost, before or upon arrival at
my destination
Definitely cancel 23 44 29 31 34
Probably cancel 22 23 20 23 26
TOTAL CANCEL 45 67 49 54 60
Probably still go 38 19 28 25 24
Definitely still go 8 7 15 12 8
TOTAL STILL GO 46 26 43 37 32
Don’t know 8 7 9 9 8
If my government advised against travel there (but did not prohibit it)
Definitely cancel 46 a7 46 60 56
Probably cancel 37 27 24 25 24
TOTAL CANCEL 83 74 70 85 80
Probably still go 8 14 11 6 10
Definitely still go 3 6 10 4 3
TOTAL STILL GO 11 20 21 10 13
Don’t know 5 7 9 5 7
If I had to wear a mask in all public enclosed spaces (e.g. shops, hotels)
Definitely cancel 19 31 15 36 38
Probably cancel 24 20 11 25 27
TOTAL CANCEL 43 51 26 61 65
Probably still go 37 28 30 21 19
Definitely still go 15 15 38 12 9
TOTAL STILL GO 52 43 68 33 28
Don’t know 6 6 6 6 7
If | had to wear a mask at all times, including outdoors
Definitely cancel 42 53 30 57 54
Probably cancel 23 19 19 19 20
TOTAL CANCEL 65 72 49 76 74
Probably still go 22 14 24 12 12
Definitely still go 8 7 20 6 6
TOTAL STILL GO 30 21 44 18 18
Don’t know 5 7 7 6 7
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